Parameter
λOperating Wavelength
Responsivity
C
0.20nA
Capacitance
-40°C
Return Loss

Mini N Package InGaAs PIN Photodiode
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pigtail Style Fiber LengthFiber Type*
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None
05=0.5m
7 = LC/APC
ConnectorWavelength
Operating
10=1.0m
PTD
35=1000 - 1650nm
6=900um
       tight buffer
1=Bare fiber
20=2.0m
.
.
.
2=Without mount flange
3=ClearCurve
      ZBL(G.657.B3)
2=SMF-28 Ultra
*1=SMF-28(G.652) is available  upon request.
(G.657.A1)
00=Free space
Mounting Style
0=Free space N=Mini N Package
Package
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
RELATED PRODUCTS
InGaAs PIN Photodiode
High Linearity InGaAs PIN Photodiode